THE JOURNAL OF

HILLOSOPH

page

521
528
535

f
I 537
| b4

553

556
565

567

580

582

585
597
602
613

Published by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.

VOLUME LXXXIV, NUMBER 10
OCTOBER 1987

Special Issue, Eighty-fourth Annual Meeting

American Philosophical Association, Eastern Division

Symposium: Husserl and Frege

Husserl and Frege Robert Sokolowski
Husserl and Frege Ronald McIntyre
Frege and Husserl on Sense Donn Welton

Symposium: Epistemology and Philosophy of Mind
Cognitive Science and Metaphysics Alvin I. Goldman
Epistemology in the Age of Neuroscience
Patricia Smith Churchland
The Boundary between Philosophy and Cognitive Science
George Bealer

Symposium: Liberties, Wrongs, and Representation
Liberties, Wrongs, and Representation Jay Drydyk
Political Representation and Economic Liberty

Martin J. De Nys

Symposium: Conceptions of Causality in Early Modern

Philosophy
How God Causes Motion: Descartes, Divine Sustenance,
and Occasionalism Daniel Garber
Divine Impulse, Voluntary Motion, and Intelligible
Causal Models Eileen O’Neill

NOTES AND NEWS

Program of the Meetings

List of Program Participants

Appendix: Programs of Group Meetings
List of Group Participants



