THE JOURNAL OF PHILOSOPHY

VOLUME LXXXIV, NUMBER 10 OCTOBER 1987

Special Issue, Eighty-fourth Annual Meeting American Philosophical Association, Eastern Division

page			
	Symposium: Husserl and Frege		
521	Husserl and Frege	Robert Sokolowski	
528	Husserl and Frege	Ronald McIntyre	
535	Frege and Husserl on Sense	Donn Welton	
	Symposium: Epistemology and Philosoph	y of Mind	
537	Cognitive Science and Metaphysics	Alvin I. Goldman	
544	Epistemology in the Age of Neuroscience	e	
	Patricia Smith Churchland		
553	The Boundary between Philosophy and Cognitive Science		
		George Bealer	
	Symposium: Liberties, Wrongs, and Representation		
556	Liberties, Wrongs, and Representation	Jay Drydyk	
565	Political Representation and Economic Liberty		
		Martin J. De Nys	
	Symposium: Conceptions of Causality in Early Modern Philosophy		
567	How God Causes Motion: Descartes, Divine Sustenance,		
	and Occasionalism	Daniel Garber	
580	Divine Impulse, Voluntary Motion, and Intelligible		
	Causal Models	Eileen O'Neill	
582	NOTES AND NEWS		
585	Program of the Meetings		
597	List of Program Participants		
602	Appendix: Programs of Group Meetings		
613	List of Group Participants		

Published by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.